Glass System Polska Sp. z 0.0.
ul. Idzikowskiego 16

Witosa Point
00-710 Warszawa, PL

rysunek ogdiny

+ profil monolityczny

Profil montazowy GSW Office Plus

GS-W-3.20.01.00

nr rysunku:

seria:
opis:

=1

/Y alass sustem
07.08.2019 | GSW Office Plus

data:

12.00-12.76

3.720.012.4-

ESG 12/ VSG 66.1 / VSG 66.2

100 - 200

12.00-12.76

3.700.012.4-
*opcjonalnie

3.700.010.4-

10.00-10.76

3.340.000.0-

10.00-10.76
ESG 10/ VSG 55.1 / VSG 55.2

3.220.000.0%/

Rozstaw otwordw co 300 mm

tgczenie profili bazowych

100 - 200
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